
Year 4 Spellings Spring Term 2 

 Test Date 23-2-24  Test Date 1-3-24  Test Date 8-3-24 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

consider 

continue 

decide 

describe 

different 

difficult 

disappear 

early 

earth 

eighth 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

confuse 

confusion 

revise 

revision 

explode 

explosion 

divide 

division 

decide 

decision 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

invade 

invaded 

invasion 

televise 

television 

erode 

erosion 

collide 

collided 

collision 
 Test Date 15-3-24  Test Date 22-3-24  Easter Holiday 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

logical 

illogical 

legal 

illegal 

legally 

illegally 

legible 

illegible 

literate 

illiterate 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

agree 

disagree 

appear 

disappear 

patient 

impatient 

polite 

impolite 

correct 

incorrect 

 No spellings 

this week 

 Easter Holiday  Preview of first 

week back 

  

 No spellings 

this week 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

cheque 

antique 

grotesque 

unique 

opaque 

catalogue 

league 

tongue 

dialogue 

fatigue 

  

 


